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3BoHapboB [ eHHAIH
IBamko €pren

Ilenens Pemikc
OO0enenp Makcum
Kommanenp Cepriit
boiiko Cepriit
AnTonosuu Biagucias
[urmec Jleonin

Konin Onexcanap
Hanyes Cemen
I'onranscekuit Onexcan
['pebenkin Banepiii
[TanuenkoB borman
[Tanuenko AHaTOIIIM
Tumodeen HOpiii
Carocapenko Bonxogumup
OpixoBcekuii Pycnan
bypenkos [lanumno
PosBaminos Onekcanap
Kotnsap Poman
[Tumunenko ['puropiii
IBanoB Kupuio
MakcumoB €rop

+

OcobucTto-koMaHAHUN KyOOK YKpaiHu 3 MIAIIoK

Country
3anopi3bpka
JHinponeTpoBchKa
J{HITpONEeTPOBCHK
XapkiBchKa

Kuis

XapkiBchKa
J{HinmponeTpoBCchbKa
XapkiBchKa

Kuis
IBano-®dpaHKiBCbKa
JKutomupcorka
XepcoHChKa
3anopi3bpka
JlHinpomneTpoBchKa
Kuis

XapkiBchKa
[TonraBchka
3amopizbka
XapkiBcbka
ITonraBchka
CymMchKka
JlHinpomneTpoBchKa
XepcoHChKa

(mamku-64, KIacuyHa rpa, 40JIOBIKH)

Cat
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1
16/1
71
23/2
20/2
10/1
1572
2/1
9/1
8/1
5/1
22/1
17/1
18/1
19/1
6/0
1/1
12/1
13/1
14/1
4/0
+/2
11/1
3/0
21/0

2
9/2
17/1
2172
6/1
19/2
4/1
12/1
16/2
1/0
14/2
18/1
71
22/2
10/0
20/2
8/0
2/1
11/1
5/0
15/0
3/0
13/0
+/2
23/0

3
3/1
15/2
1/1
10/1
13/2
8/1
11/1
6/1
19/2
4/1
7/1
2172
5/0
18/1
2/0
22/1
23/2
14/1
9/0
+/2
12/0
16/1
17/0
20/0

4
12/2
6/1
5/1
17/2
3/1
2/1
20/1
10/2
18/2
8/0
1372
1/0
11/0
16/2
22/1
14/0
4/0
9/0

+/2
71
23/2
15/1
21/0
19/0

5
5/2
9/1
11/2
8/2
1/0

2172
17/2
4/0
2/1
20/1
3/0
14/1
15/2
12/1
13/0
+/2
7/0
23/2
22/+
10/1
6/0
19/-
18/0
16/0

6
6/2
8/2
4/1
3/1
18/2
1/0
9/2
2/0
7/0
19/2
14/1
13/1
12/1
11/1

23/2
20/0
2172
5/0
10/0
16/2
17/0

15/0

7
4/2
3/1
2/1
1/0
7/1

10/1
5/1
13/1
20/2
6/1
12/1
11/1
8/1
17/1
19/2
23/2
14/1
2172
15/0
9/0
18/0

16/0

8
2/0
172
7/1
5/1
4/1

18/2
3/1
20/2
10/1
9/1
17/2
15/1
14/1
13/1
12/1
2172
11/0
6/0
23/2
8/0
16/0

19/0
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S-1
69
69
66
68
67
66
65
65
65
63
59
62
59
56
53
44
60
58
49
63
53
33
52
25

Sk
77
76
68
74
74
70
71
71
71
69
62
66
62
63
55
44
62
60
49
63
53
40
52
27



